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ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY VENDOR

1/19/2021 THROUGH  1/31/2021

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION

2 J SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2115098 01/20/2021 24.61 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11411 0697 900XS  PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

2 J SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2115098 01/20/2021 22.79  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11411 0697 900XS  PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

FY 2021 1 47.40

4IMPRINT INC 2115911 01/28/2021 588.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1912826 0679 738X0  BACKPACK, STUDENT**

4IMPRINT INC 2115911 01/28/2021 35.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1912826 0679 738X0  SERVICE, FEE **

4IMPRINT INC 2115911 01/28/2021 56.52  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1912826 0679 738X0  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2021 1 679.52

A B D O PUBLISHING CO 2115400 01/22/2021 652.75  JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE 3961059 0641 900XF  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 7651) **

FY 2021 1 652.75

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2115169 01/20/2021 190.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11987 0610 900XS  LAMP, SYLVANIA/OSRAM, NO SUBSTITUTE (BID
DISCOUNT IS 78.00%) BID #7900 **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2115667 01/26/2021 2,520.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FIXTURE, LED LENSED STRIP - SDL SDL4 LED 60L FL
UNV DIM1 40 80CRI NO SUBSTITUTE

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2115668 01/26/2021 477.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FIXTURE, WALLPACK, LED 37W, DRIVER CONSTANT

CURRENT, CLASS 2, 450MA, 100-277V, 50-60HZ,
100,000 HOUR L70 LIFESPAN. FIVE (5) YEAR
WARRANTY (EQUIVALENT TO 175W MH).
MAXLITE VR #WPOP40U-50B

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2115668 01/26/2021 1,140.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LAMP, LED 100W CORN LIGHT SERIES 100-277V
400WHID/280WCFL 4000K E39 MOGUL BASE
NON-DIMMABLE 9200 LUMENS. SATCO VR #S39676

FY 2021 3 4,327.00

A PLUS PAPER SHREDDING 2115417 01/22/2021 560.00  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0071077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **
FY 2021 1 560.00

A PLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2115952 01/28/2021 11.50  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

A PLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2115952 01/28/2021 27.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

APLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2115952 01/28/2021 57.50  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

A PLUS SIGNS AND SCREEN PRINTINC 2115952 01/28/2021 57.50  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

FY 2021 1 153.50

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115059 01/19/2021 23290  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0922170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115538 01/25/2021 641.25 KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115538 01/25/2021 242.00  KERRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0791118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115887 01/28/2021 118.80  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 365G BOOK **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115887 01/28/2021 176.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 365G BOOK **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115887 01/28/2021 352.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 365G BOOK **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115887 01/28/2021 352.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 365G BOOK **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115887 01/28/2021 352.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 365G BOOK **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2115887 01/28/2021 352.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 365G BOOK **

FY 2021 3 2,818.95

ABELL ELEVATOR INTERNATIONAL I 2115069 01/19/2021 3,779.50  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0450 911XG  SERVICE, ELEVATOR & LIFT **

FY 2021 1 3,779.50
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ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2115286 01/21/2021 194.82  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831977 0650 900XA  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2115586 01/25/2021 508.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001121 0739 900XA EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS **

FY 2021 2 703.62

ACCREDITED LOCKSMITH SERVICES 2115011 01/19/2021 540.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HINGE, BUTT TEMPLATE 4 1/2" X 4 1/2". STANLEY VR
#FBB179-26D

FY 2021 1 540.00

ADCOLOR INC 2115521 01/25/2021 3,500.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911077 0559 900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **

ADCOLOR INC 2115521 01/25/2021 1,050.00  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911077 0559 900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **

ADCOLOR INC 2115521 01/25/2021 155.00  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911077 0559 900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **

ADCOLOR INC 2115521 01/25/2021 275.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911077 0559 900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **

FY 2021 1 4,980.00

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115055 01/19/2021 432  WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0671077 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT SMALL VARIOUS COLORS LOGO
PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP & JCPS
LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1-COLOR ON
BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR). GILDAN VR
#G8000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115055 01/19/2021 592  WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0671077 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT XX-LARGE VARIOUS COLORS
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP &
JCPS LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1 COLOR
ON BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR). GILDAN VR
#G8000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115055 01/19/2021 16.56 ~ WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0671077 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE YOUTH LARGE (14-16) VARIOUS COLORS
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP &
JCPS LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1-COLOR
ON BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR). GILDAN VR
#G8000B

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115055 01/19/2021 16.56 ~ WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0671077 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE YOUTH MEDIUM (10-12) VARIOUS

COLORS LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S
CUP & JCPS LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT &
1-COLOR ON BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR).
GILDAN VR #G8000B

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115077 01/19/2021 432 PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281118 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT LARGE VARIOUS COLORS LOGO
PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP & JCPS
LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1-COLOR ON
BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR) GILDAN VR
#G8000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115077 01/19/2021 7.10  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281118 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT XXX-LARGE VARIOUS COLORS
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP &
JCPS LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1-COLOR
ON BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR). GILDAN VR
#G8000

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115077 01/19/2021 432  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281118 0610 900XF  SHIRT, TEE ADULT MEDIUM VARIOUS COLORS LOGO
PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP & JCPS
LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1-COLOR ON
BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR). GILDAN VR
#G8000
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SHIRT, TEE YOUTH LARGE (14-16) VARIOUS COLORS
LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S CUP &
JCPS LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT & 1-COLOR
ON BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR). GILDAN VR
#G8000B

SHIRT, TEE YOUTH MEDIUM (10-12) VARIOUS
COLORS LOGO PRINTED ON FRONT 2021 MAYOR'S
CUP & JCPS LOGO 4-COLOR SCREEN ON FRONT &
1-COLOR ON BACK (SPECIFY SCHOOL COLOR).
GILDAN VR #G8000B

SHIRT, POLO MEN'S SIZES S - XL 50% COTTON 50%
POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY THREE
BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR.
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN AND RED.
GILDAN #8800 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **

SHIRT, POLO MEN'S SIZES S - XL 50% COTTON 50%
POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY THREE
BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR.
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN AND RED.
GILDAN #8800 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **

SHIRT, POLO MEN'S SIZES S - XL 50% COTTON 50%
POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY THREE
BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR.
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN AND RED.
GILDAN #8800 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **

SHIRT, POLO MEN'S SIZES S - XL 50% COTTON 50%
POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY THREE
BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR.
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN AND RED.
GILDAN #8800 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **

SHIRT, POLO, YOUTH SIZES XS - XL 50% COTTON
50% POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY
THREE BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR
. COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN, AND
RED. GILDAN #8800B (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **
SHIRT, POLO, YOUTH SIZES XS - XL 50% COTTON
50% POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY
THREE BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR
. COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN, AND
RED. GILDAN #8800B (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **
SHIRT, POLO, YOUTH SIZES XS - XL 50% COTTON
50% POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY
THREE BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR
. COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN, AND
RED. GILDAN #8800B (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **
SHIRT, POLO, YOUTH SIZES XS - XL 50% COTTON
50% POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY
THREE BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR
. COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN, AND
RED. GILDAN #8800B (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **
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ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115242 01/20/2021 44.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642104 0610 125G SHIRT, POLO MEN'S SIZES S - XL 50% COTTON 50%

POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY THREE
BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR.
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN AND RED.
GILDAN #8800 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115242 01/20/2021 44.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642104 0610 125G SHIRT, POLO MEN'S SIZES S - XL 50% COTTON 50%
POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY THREE
BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR.
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN AND RED.
GILDAN #8800 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2115242 01/20/2021 44.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642104 0610 125G SHIRT, POLO MEN'S SIZES S - XL 50% COTTON 50%
POLYESTER JERSEY KNIT FIRST QUALITY THREE
BUTTONS SHORT SLEEVES POINTED COLLAR.
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, FOREST GREEN AND RED.
GILDAN #8800 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **

FY 2021 3 571.94

ALL STATE FORD TRUCK SALES 2115004 01/22/2021 472.64  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11097 0663 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR **

FY 2021 1 472.64

ALLIED TOOLS INC 2115824 01/29/2021 98.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171IM DISC, SANDING CLOTH FOR CHICAGO PNEUMATIC
SANDER 3M50452 (P120 GRAIN) 50/PKG NO
SUBSTITUTE

ALLIED TOOLS INC 2115824 01/29/2021 102.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DISC, SANDING CLOTH FOR CHICAGO PNEUMATIC
SANDER 3M50450 (P80 GRAIN) 50/PKG NO
SUBSTITUTE

FY 2021 1 200.00

ALTEC INDUSTRIES 2115694 01/27/2021 150.36  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11097 0663 900XS  PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

ALTEC INDUSTRIES 2115694 01/27/2021 697.18  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11097 0663 900XS  PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

ALTEC INDUSTRIES 2115694 01/27/2021 109.68 ~ VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11097 0663 900XS  PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE *

ALTEC INDUSTRIES 2115694 01/27/2021 73.02  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11097 0663 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2021 1 1,030.24

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2114951 01/19/2021 1,134.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY **

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2115019 01/22/2021 1,134.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

FY 2021 2 2,268.00

AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 2115399 01/22/2021 299.00  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 2115399 01/22/2021 299.00  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

FY 2021 1 598.00

AMERICAN METAL SUPPLY COMPANY 2115009 01/19/2021 577.56  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M IRON, GALVANIZED 48" X 96" 22 GAUGE.
COMMERCIAL QUALITY. AMERICAN METAL VR
#GS22GA4896

AMERICAN METAL SUPPLY COMPANY 2115965 01/28/2021 463.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ALUMINUM, ANGLE 1/8" X 2" X 2" X 25'. AMERICAN
METAL VR #AA2218

AMERICAN METAL SUPPLY COMPANY 2115965 01/28/2021 1,902.30  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STEEL, STAINLESS 48" X 120" 20 GAUGE. T304-2B.
COMMERCIAL QUALITY. AMERICAN METAL VR
#SSS20GA48120T30

FY 2021 2 2,943.74

AMERICAN PRINTING HOUSE 2115341 01/21/2021 99.00  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION EC12013 0739 069GC  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SPECIAL EDUCATION **

AMERICAN PRINTING HOUSE 2115341 01/21/2021 11.37  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI1123 0538 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
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FY 2021 110.37

AMPLIFIED IT LLC 2115706 01/26/2021 66.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  633FP  SOFTWARE **

AMPLIFIED IT LLC 2115706 01/26/2021 66.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  633FP  SOFTWARE **

AMPLIFIED IT LLC 2115706 01/26/2021 0.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  633FP  SOFTWARE **

AMPLIFIED IT LLC 2115708 01/26/2021 198.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  633FP  SOFTWARE **

AMPLIFIED IT LLC 2115708 01/26/2021 0.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  633FP  SOFTWARE **

AMPLIFIED IT LLC 2115709  01/26/2021 5940  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  633FP  SOFTWARE **

AMPLIFIED IT LLC 2115709  01/26/2021 0.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  633FP  SOFTWARE **

FY 2021 389.40

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2115435 01/22/2021 407.01  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI11088 0439  900XS PART, MOWER SCAG MOWER (OEM PARTS ONLY)
10.00% DISCOUNT **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2115435 01/22/2021 930  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI11088 0439  900XS PART, MOWER SCAG MOWER (OEM PARTS ONLY)
10.00% DISCOUNT **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2115704  01/27/2021 128.55  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI11088 0439  900XS PART, MOWER STIHL WEED-EATER (OEM PARTS
ONLY) 10.00% DISCOUNT **

FY 2021 544.86

ANIXTER INC 2115735 01/26/2021 1,598.00 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MI11753 0697  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

ANIXTER INC 2115735 01/26/2021 2,652.00  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MII1753 0697  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

ANIXTER INC 2115739 01/26/2021 1,125.00  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MII1753 0697  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

ANIXTER INC 2115739 01/26/2021 1,250.00  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MII1753 0697  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

ANIXTER INC 2115813 01/27/2021 679.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CABLE, BELDEN 1583A006 CATS 1000° ROLL (BLUE)

ANIXTER INC 2116011 01/29/2021 3,290.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CABLE, SOUND BROADCAST AUDIO &
INSTRUMENTATION TINNED COPPER
POLYETHYLENE INSULATED TWISTED PAIR 1000 FT/
ROLL U-ROLL ON

FY 2021 10,594.80

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115182 01/20/2021 5918.00 PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752182 0734 348G COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115182 01/20/2021 518.00 PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752182 0734 348G APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115182 01/20/2021 20,590.00 PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752182 0734 348G COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115182 01/20/2021 1,190.00  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752182 0734 348G APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115183 01/20/2021 8,796.00  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752182 0734 348G COMPUTER, APPLE TEACHER & BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT#
49393/ADCA# 1368150) REF QUOTE# IN DESC NOTE

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115183 01/20/2021 1,036.00  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752182 0734 348G APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115502 01/22/2021 199.95  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI2013 0734  069GC APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES

(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
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APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115578  01/25/2021 1,798.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851013 0734  900XF COMPUTER, APPLE STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL
DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)
13" MACBOOK AIR, SPACE GRAY, APPLE M1 CHIP,
8GB MEMORY, 256GB SSD, PART# MGNG63LL/A
*% MUST ADD LINE FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115578  01/25/2021 366.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851013 0734  900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115592 01/25/2021 899.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381121 0734  900XA COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115592 01/25/2021 149.00 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381121 0734  900XA APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115592 01/25/2021 179.00 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381121 0734  900XA APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115592 01/25/2021 119.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381121 0734  900XA APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115619 01/26/2021 225220 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001059 0734  900XF COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115619 01/26/2021 354.97 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2002826 0679 717X  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115835 01/27/2021 899.00  WILT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1171013 0734  900XF COMPUTER, APPLE STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL
DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)
13" MACBOOK AIR, SPACE GRAY, APPLE M1 CHIP,
8GB MEMORY, 256GB SSD, PART# MGNG3LL/A
** MUST ADD LINE FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115835  01/27/2021 183.00  WILT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1171013 0734  900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115853 01/27/2021 1,196.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831121 0734  900XA COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115854 01/27/2021 299.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461121 0734  900XA COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115855 01/27/2021 2,199.00 FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0734 348G COMPUTER, APPLE TEACHER & BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT#
49393/ADCA# 1368150) MVVJ2LL/A, 16" MACBOOK
PRO W/ TOUCH BAR, SPACE GRAY, 2.6 GHZ 6-CORE
9TH GEN, INTEL CORE i7, RADEON PRO 5300M W/
4GB OFGGDDR6 MEMORY, 512GB SSD STORAGE,
FOUR THUNDERBOLT 3 PORTS, TOUCH BAR/TOUCH
ID, BACKLIT KEYBOARD-US ENGLISH

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2115855 01/27/2021 259.00  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0734 348G APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

FY 2021 10 50,296.95

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIE 2115100  01/22/2021 48276  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663 900XS  FASTENER, (NON-BID)

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIE 2115100  01/22/2021 52.00 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2021 1 534.76

ARCO ENGINEERING INC 2114684  01/20/2021 100.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0610  900XS SERVICE, TOOL REPAIR **

ARCO ENGINEERING INC 2115736 01/27/2021 111.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0610  900XS SERVICE, TOOL REPAIR **

FY 2021 2 211.50

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2115909  01/28/2021 451600 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001025 0439  900XF  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (7747) **

FY 2021 1 4,516.00

ASSETGENIE INC 2115624  01/26/2021 118.00  HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 3202013 0734 162F  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2115624  01/26/2021 40.00 HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 3201013 0734  900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
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ASSETGENIE INC 2115859  01/27/2021 236.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831121 0734  900XA SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2115859 01/27/2021 80.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831121 0734 900XA SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2115862 01/27/2021 59.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461121 0734 900XA SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2115862 01/27/2021 2000 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461121 0734 900XA SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

FY 2021 3 553.00

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2115426 01/22/2021 518.50  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0610  900XS SUPPLIES, PRINTING **

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2115643 01/26/2021 1,72500  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0610  900XS  SUPPLIES, PRINTING **

FY 2021 2 2,243.50

ATTAINMENT COMPANY INC 2115498  01/22/2021 141.55  WHITNEY YOUNG ELEMENTARY SCHL 3741121 0643 900XA  KIT, TEACHING **

ATTAINMENT COMPANY INC 2115498 01/22/2021 141.55  WHITNEY YOUNG ELEMENTARY SCHL 3741121 0643 900XA  KIT, TEACHING **

ATTAINMENT COMPANY INC 2115498 01/22/2021 217.55  WHITNEY YOUNG ELEMENTARY SCHL 3741121 0643 900XA  KIT, TEACHING **

ATTAINMENT COMPANY INC 2115498 01/22/2021 2500 WHITNEY YOUNG ELEMENTARY SCHL 3741121 0643 900XA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2021 1 525.65

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2115166 01/20/2021 11392  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FUSE, T 4 4 AMP SCREW IN

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2115786 01/27/2021 409.12  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

FY 2021 2 523.04

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115148 01/19/2021 239.90  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115148 01/19/2021 50.99 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115148 01/19/2021 45998  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115148 01/19/2021 997  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 731.56  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 2242  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0650 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 4499  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 1,010.70  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 336.90  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 62.98  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0650 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 5509 FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 4938  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0650 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 37.49  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 27125  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 499.00  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 3,597.00  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2017) (1020)
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B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 1,854.00  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 434700  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 624.75  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0650 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 3,417.76  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115198 01/20/2021 22480  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0122182 0650 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115200 01/20/2021 32850  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115200  01/20/2021 25350  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115201 01/20/2021 23530  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0739 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115203 01/20/2021 535.92  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115203 01/20/2021 55336 LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115203 01/20/2021 69470  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115203 01/20/2021 5397  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115203 01/20/2021 131.84  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115203 01/20/2021 359.76  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115203 01/20/2021 29920  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0734 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115203 01/20/2021 38.67  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0734 348G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 1,316.00  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 977.98  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 130.00  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 178.00  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 96.00  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 99.00  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 6.95 LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 8.99  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 3.19  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 338.00  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 288.00  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2017) (1020)
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B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 440.00  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2115875 01/27/2021 4390  LOUISVILLE MALE HIGH SCHOOL 0472182 0694 348G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

FY 2021 6 25,358.64

BAILEIGH INDUSTRIAL INC 2115468 01/22/2021 12,745.75  JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 0652891 0739 348G EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS **

BAILEIGH INDUSTRIAL INC 2115468 01/22/2021 1,350.00  JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 0652891 0739 348G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2021 1 14,095.75

BARGAIN SUPPLY CO INC 2115469  01/22/2021 999.99  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS ART & CRAFT **

BARGAIN SUPPLY CO INC 2115469  01/22/2021 4800 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS ART & CRAFT **

FY 2021 1 1,047.99

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115052 01/19/2021 2,063.04 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511170 0643  TXTXA BOOK **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115074 01/19/2021 22400  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0643 125G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115074 01/19/2021 139.93  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0643 125G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115074 01/19/2021 140.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0643 125G  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115074 01/19/2021 11893  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0643 125G  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115074  01/19/2021 99.95  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0643 125G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115074 01/19/2021 12600  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0643 125G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115074 01/19/2021 12565  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182104 0643 125G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115090  01/19/2021 50.38  JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHL 7201077 0643 900XF BOOK **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115090  01/19/2021 39.12  JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHL 7201077 0643 900XF BOOK **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115305 01/21/2021 2794  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115305 01/21/2021 13.97 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115305 01/21/2021 9.77  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115305 01/21/2021 13.97  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115305 01/21/2021 10470  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115330 01/21/2021 799  WILT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1171077 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115368 01/21/2021 3,461.85 THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115761 01/26/2021 41980  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0643 365G BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115797  01/27/2021 31475  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115800  01/27/2021 50725  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0643 900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115801 01/27/2021 594.00  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115808 01/27/2021 280.00  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115812 01/27/2021 5040 MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115812 01/27/2021 1820  MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115812 01/27/2021 25.17 MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115812 01/27/2021 3920  MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115812 01/27/2021 4477  MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115812 01/27/2021 2237 MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2115812 01/27/2021 61.60 MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115812 01/27/2021 30.80 MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643  310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2115812 01/27/2021 33.57 MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932179 0643 310F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

FY 2021 12 9,209.10
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BEACON SALES ACQUISITION INC 2115278 01/22/2021 68.58  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE **

BEACON SALES ACQUISITION INC 2115278 01/22/2021 23.68  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE **

FY 2021 1 92.26

BEST BLIND & SHADE 2115976 01/29/2021 199.20  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0821987 0733 900XA BLIND, MINI **

BEST BLIND & SHADE 2115976 01/29/2021 208.06  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0821987 0733 900XA  BLIND, MINI **

BEST BLIND & SHADE 2115976 01/29/2021 80.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0821987 0733 900XA BLIND, MINI **

FY 2021 1 487.26

BIAGI CHANCE CUMMINS LONDON T 2115680  01/26/2021 21,600.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0450  928XG  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

FY 2021 1 21,600.00

BLACKMORE AND GLUNT INC 2115000  01/19/2021 29.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

BLACKMORE AND GLUNT INC 2115000  01/19/2021 39550  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

BLACKMORE AND GLUNT INC 2115000  01/19/2021 558.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

BLACKMORE AND GLUNT INC 2115000  01/19/2021 60.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2021 1 1,043.00

BLAND TECHNOLOGIES 2115629  01/26/2021 392.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0434  900XF  EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS **

BLAND TECHNOLOGIES 2115629  01/26/2021 337.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION **

FY 2021 1 730.00

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2115127 01/22/2021 16500  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI11088 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2115482 01/22/2021 240.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231987 0697  900XA TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. ECHO. NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2115482 01/22/2021 3400 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231987 0697  900XA TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. ECHO. NO SUBSTITUTE (7507) **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2116020 01/29/2021 55249  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231987 0697  900XA EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2116021 01/29/2021 6,975.00  FAIRDALE HIGH SCHOOL 0572890 0739 348G EQUIPMENT, INDUSTRIAL **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2116021 01/29/2021 1,500.00  FAIRDALE HIGH SCHOOL 0572890 0739 348G EQUIPMENT, INDUSTRIAL **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2116021 01/29/2021 200.00 FAIRDALE HIGH SCHOOL 0572890 0739 348G EQUIPMENT, INDUSTRIAL **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2116021 01/29/2021 800.00  FAIRDALE HIGH SCHOOL 0572890 0739 348G EQUIPMENT, INDUSTRIAL **

FY 2021 4 10,466.49

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2116012 01/29/2021 1,460.00 NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0739  900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
k%

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I' 2116012 01/29/2021 180.00 NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961077 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

FY 2021 1 1,640.00

BRAINPOP LLC 2115688 01/26/2021 2,950.00 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE **

BRAINPOP LLC 2115702 01/26/2021 2,550.00  WHITNEY YOUNG ELEMENTARY SCHL 3741118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE **

FY 2021 2 5,500.00

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 80.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, WORK MEN'S HEMMED REGULAR CUT

65% POLYESTER AND 35% COTTON WAIST SIZE 26" -
40" RED KAP #PT20 (SPECIFY SIZE, INSEAM, AND
COLOR) **
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BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 80.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, WORK MEN'S HEMMED REGULAR CUT
65% POLYESTER AND 35% COTTON WAIST SIZE 26" -
40" RED KAP #PT20 (SPECIFY SIZE, INSEAM, AND
COLOR) **

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 80.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, WORK MEN'S HEMMED REGULAR CUT
65% POLYESTER AND 35% COTTON WAIST SIZE 26" -
40" RED KAP #PT20 (SPECIFY SIZE, INSEAM, AND
COLOR) **

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 94.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, WORK MEN'S HEMMED REGULAR CUT
65% POLYESTER AND 35% COTTON RED KAP #PT20
WAIST SIZE 51" - 58" COLORS: DARK BLUE AND
DARK BROWN. (SPECIFY SIZE, INSEAM, AND
COLOR) **

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 110.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, WORK MEN'S HEMMED REGULAR CUT
100% COTTON RED KAP #PC20 WAIST SIZE 26" - 40"
COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK BROWN. (SPECIFY
SIZE, INSEAM, AND COLOR) **

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 110.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, WORK MEN'S HEMMED REGULAR CUT
100% COTTON RED KAP #PC20 WAIST SIZE 26" - 40"
COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK BROWN. (SPECIFY
SIZE, INSEAM, AND COLOR) **

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 87.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS COVERALLS, MEN'S WORK UTILITY LONG SLEEVE
HEMMED LIGHTWEIGHT DARK BLUE 65%
POLYESTER 35% COTTON (SIZE
XX-LARGE-AVERAGE) RED KAP VR #CT10NV

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 12.75  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS SHIRT, SWEATSHIRT CREW NECK, 50/50 POLYESTER
COTTON (SIZE S-XL) GREY OR TAN. JERZEES VR
#562 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) **

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 4350  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS SHIRT, SWEATSHIRT CREW NECK, 50/50 POLYESTER
COTTON (SIZE XXL-3XL) GREY AND TAN. JERZEES
VR #562 (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR)**

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 1450  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, SWEATSHIRT CREW NECK, 50/50 POLYESTER
COTTON (SIZE 4XL) GREY JERZEES VR #562
BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 4235  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S KNIT POLO W/JCPS LOCO (SUMMER

UNIFORM) (SIZE S - XL) LIGHT BLUE, DARK BLUE,
BROWN, TAN AND WHITE. HANES VR #054 (SPECIFY
SIZE AND COLOR) **

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 21.45 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE S - XL) JERZEES VR #29M
(SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR)**

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 5720  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE S - XL) JERZEES VR #29M
(SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR)**

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 18.72  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE 2X-LARGE) JERZEES VR #29M
(SPECIFY COLOR)**

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 114.40  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER

UNIFORM) (SIZE S - XL) JERZEES VR #29M
(SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR)**

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 65.52  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE 2X-LARGE) JERZEES VR #29M
(SPECIFY COLOR)**
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BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 31.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE 4X-LARGE) JERZEES VR #29M
(SPECIFY COLOR)**

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 48.60  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS SHIRT, MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE W/JCPS LOGO
PERMANENT PRESS (SIZE 2X-LARGE) RED KAP VR
#SP24 COLORS: BROWN, DARK BLUE, LIGHT BLUE,
SILVER GRAY, TAN AND WHITE (SPECIFY COLOR)
ko

BRIAN L SEGER 2115173 01/20/2021 3240  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS SHIRT, MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE W/JCPS LOGO
PERMANENT PRESS (SIZE 2X-LARGE) RED KAP VR